Óroof drains, roof vents, leaf-guards r
o
o
f
 d
r
a
in
s
<	Plastic leaf-guard
 code 7401.PP
<	Metal leaf-guard
 code 7401.PM
<	TPE roof drain - height 600 mm
<	Round EPDM roof drain - height 250 mm <	Square EPDM roof drain - height 200 mm
 code Diameter Height
 7402.E040.I25	 40	mm	 250
	 7402.E060.I25	 60	mm	 250
	 7402.E080.I25	 80	mm	 250
	 7402.E100.I25	 100	mm	 250
	 7402.E125.I25	 125	mm	 250
	 7402.E140.I25	 140	mm	 250
SPEcIFIcATIONS
 code Diameter Height
 7402.E040.E20	 40	mm	 200
	 7402.E060.E20	 60	mm	 200
	 7402.E080.E20	 80	mm	 200
	 7402.E100.E20	 100	mm	 200
	 7402.E125.E20	 125	mm	 200
	 7402.E140.E20	 140	mm	 200
SPEcIFIcATIONS
 code Diameter Height
 7402.T080.I60	 80	mm	 600
	 7402.T100.I60	 100	mm	 600
SPEcIFIcATIONS
61w w w. c a l l o n i . i t
roofIng	TorchEs	and	EquIpmEnT
<	TPE roof drain – height 240 mm
 code Diameter Height
 7402.T040.I24	 40	mm	 240
	 7402.T060.I24	 60	mm	 240
	 7402.T080.I24	 80	mm	 240
	 7402.T100.I24	 100	mm	 240
	 7402.T125.I24	 125	mm	 240
	 7402.T140.I24	 140	mm	 240
SPEcIFIcATIONS
 code Description
 7401.aEc	 TpE	roof 	vent	with	lid
      7401.aE	 TpE	roof 	vent
      7401.c	 roof 	vent	lid
SPEcIFIcATIONS
<	Roof vent